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Toner laser KYOCERA TK-880M magenta
18000 copie

CK018561

Toner laser KYOCERA TK-880M magenta 18000
copie

NKYTK880M
KYOCERA
KYOC1T02KABNLO
N

Cadauno

9

1

11.2
11781.78795

TONER MAGENTA (TK-880M) PER FS-C8500DN
Durata 18.000 pagine in formato A4 (ISO/IEC 19798)

Colore magenta

Marca KYOCERA




Resa

18.000 copie




